
 
 
 
 

ADMISSIONS EVENTS DATES & DEADLINES 
 

For the 2019-2020 School Year 
 

 
 
Tuesday, November 27, 2018 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 
 
Monday, December 10, 2018 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 
 
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 - Returning Students Re-Enrollment Open 
 
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 
 
Thursday, January 31, 2019  -  Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour – 9:00 am 
 
Tuesday, February 5, 2019  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 
  
Friday, February 8, 2019   - Returning Students Re-enrollment Packet deadline 

- New Student Application deadline 
 
Monday, February 11, 2019  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 
 
Monday, February 25, 2019  - New Student Acceptance / Wait List Notification sent  
 
Friday, March 8, 2019   -  New Student Commitment deadline  
      - FACTS Financial Aid Application deadline for current and 

new families  
 
Thursday, March 28, 2019  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour – 9:00 am 
 
Wednesday, April 10, 2019  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 
 
Wednesday, May 8, 2019  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am  


